
Extension e-mail address

Ag Commissioner Sealer of Weights & Measures Tim Niswander 2833 Tim.Niswander@co.kings.ca.us

Ag. Computer System Coordinator Lynda Schrumpf 2887 Lynda.Schrumpf@co.kings.ca.us

Clerical

Executive Secretary Jennifer Rios 2831 Jennifer.Rios@co.kings.ca.us

Account Clerk Sonia Borges 2832 Sonia.Borges@co.kings.ca.us

Office Assistant Collean Holloway 2844 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Office Assistant Sue Shanahan 2830 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Pesticides

Deputy Ag Commissioner Rusty Lantsberger 2842 Rusty.Lantsberger@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Garen Goodreau 2836 Garen.Goodreau@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Mario Gutierrez 2838 Mario.Gutierrez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Bruce Perez 2836 Bruce.Perez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Shanna Vickers 2837 Shanna.Vickers@co.kings.ca.us

Weights & Measures 

Deputy Ag Commissioner / Sealer Steve Schweizer 2839 Steve.Schweizer@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Tom Chambers 2835 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Sonya Hernandez 2837 Sonya.Hernandez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Fred Prieto 2836 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Vertebrate

Ag & Standards Inspector Michael Leoni 2835 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Rafael Perla 2836 Rafael.Perla@co.kings.ca.us

Quarantine 

Deputy Ag Commissioner Jimmy Hook 2843 Jimmy.Hook@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Vince Evans 2835 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Robert Torrez 2835 Agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Janet Eckles 2837 Janet.Eckles@co.kings.ca.us
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Ag & Standards Aide Joe Oliveira 2838 Joe.Oliveira@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Aide Carey Smith 2838 Carey.Smith@co.kings.ca.us
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